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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Directorate Of Distance Education

143401

143411

143412

143413

143414

143415

143426

143427

143436

143437

143438

143439

143440

143451

143452

143453

143454

143455

143456

143457

143458

143459

143471

143472

143473

143474

143475

08DE5703

04-GA-483

08DE5778

04-GP-361

03-GP-248

05-GA-473

03SAA278

03SAA362

04DSK179

03DSK559

03PC20030

01GKL644

05SNM218

08DE5767

05IP1909

02AP224

06DE9655

08DE5730

07DE8098

08DE5750

08DE5781

04MY1101

02MY1313

04MY592

04GNY2210

01GM41723

Meena Rani

Rajesh Gupta

Pooja Rani

Manjeet Kaur

Neha 

Harminder Kaur

Mandeep Kaur

Isha 

Shruti 

Promila 

Gurmeet Kaur

Sonu Kumar

Rashmi Verma

Anjali Chhugani

Chitra Bhatia

Rajesh 

Kashmir Singh

Manol Kharb

Sakshi Kansal

Savita 

Ekta Sharma

Nabhpreet Kaur

Shikha Tyagi

Chirag Saini

Nisha Rani

Gurdeep Kaur

Munish 

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
10(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(iv)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VII

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii)
RLL RL(A)

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(ii)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(ii)
(RPR)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-8(iii)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(iii)
Canc.

Canc.

RL(A)

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
9(iii)
Canc.

Canc.

Narinder Singh

Sudesh Gupta

Naresh Kumar

Jarnail Singh

Yashpal Bansal

Surinder Singh

Naib Singh

Parmanand

Paras Jain

Naresh Kumar Garg

Gurdeep Singh

Suresh Kumar

Krishan Lal

G.D. Chhugani

Inder Nath

Satyanarayan

Hardeep Singh

Ramesh Kumar

K.K. Kansal

Rampal Singh Tomar

M.P. Sharma

Ajay Pal Singh

Vinod Kumar Tyagi

Pritam Saini

Ramesh Kamboj

Avtar Singh

Hari Krishan
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Haryana State

143486

143496

143497

143498

143511

143516

143517

143518

143519

143520

143521

143522

143523

143524

143525

143526

143527

143528

143541

143701

143702

143703

143704

143705

143706

143741

143742

143743

143744

143745

04KN5

08DE5753

04CC15220

08DE5748

03MF893

04DWK307

08DE5702

87RK11

08DE5751

08DE5752

05CC17166

08DE5723

04RK658

04SDN64

07BED2510

03UC513

08DE5782

01KMD49

02RK470

04PC36522

04AKS101

04AKS154

02AKS301

2KDGY493

99SDA28

95GKL156

05MY917

04MY431

03DGY680

05DGY24

Amit Kumar

Suman 

Ishwar 

Reena Kumari

Surender Kumar

Deepti Mittal

Virender 

Dayanand 

Leenu Kumar

Isha Bhutani

Sandeep 

Ashok Kumar

Jagpal 

Rekha 

Seema Kumari

Reena 

Deepti Shivnani

Ritu Devi

Major Singh

Meetu Rani

Manita 

Kamna 

Aruna Devi

Roopa Rani

Bindu Rani

Neelam Pundir

Shallu 

Raman Rani

Shivani Sharma

Nisha Rani

Canc.

Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-10(ii),
MAT-8(iii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(ii)
RLL RL(E)

Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-9(ii)

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
RLL RL(A)

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(iii)

Canc.

Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii), MAT-8(iii)
RLL RL(E)

Canc.

Canc.

556 / Second

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii), MAT-9(iv)

Kasturi Lal

Ramphal Singh

Baru Ram

Parkash Chander

Ram Dhari

Sudhir Mittal

Sumer Singh

Amar Singh

Raj Kumar

Roshan Lal

Amar Singh

Rati Ram

Dev Singh

Rajender Singh

Dilbag Singh

Jai Krishan

Narotam Shavnani

Atma Ram

Roshan Lal

Baldev Raj

Madan Mohan Anand

Ashok Kumar

Naresh Kumar

Jiwan Ram

Tarsem Chand

Suraj Bhan Pundir

 Dhrampal Kamboj

Yash Pal

Rajinder Prasad

Man Singh
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143746

143747

143771

143772

143773

143774

143775

143776

143777

143778

143779

143801

143802

143803

143804

143805

143806

143807

143808

143809

143810

143811

143812

143813

143814

143815

143816

143841

03GNY1356

01HGJ321

05DSK701

05DSK696

01AKS170

01GWK323

02GKL92

02GWK58

03DSK581

03DSK7

03DSK574

04SP369

05SP362

07PCD50005

07PCD50014

03IP19

02AP772

03UC156

02SP327

06PCD6

04CC2623

02SP772

05GCN56

04IP30

04IP38

97AP483

08PCD50005

04RK609

Jyoti Bala

Pinki Devi

Shalu Singla

Rekha Dahiya

Anu Chouhan

Namarta 

Seema Rani

Sonia 

Gagandeep Kaur

Sonia Kalyan

Apurva 

Nisha Arora

Swati 

Pooja Bansal

Bablee 

Reena Devi

Parmila 

Anita Rani

Shabnam 

Geetanjali Sharma

Meena Kumari

Sumiti Sehgal

Aishwarya 

Partishtha 

Kitty Satija

Mahender Kumar

Umesh Kumar

Priti Tondan

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(iv)
Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii)  (RPFD) 50/-
Canc.

Cancelled  (RPFD)
50/-
Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(iv)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(ii)
Canc.

Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-8(iii), MAT-
9(ii)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-8(iii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
RLL RL(E)  (RPFD)
50/-
Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-8(i), MAT-
9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii)

Jagdish Rai Gandhi

Jai Kumar

Mangram Singla

Satyawan Dahiya

Rajinder Parsad

Mohan Lal Utreja

Rajinder Parkash

Sultan Singh

Gurmeet Singh Kalra

Rishal Singh Kalyan

S.C. Tuli

Jaspal Arora

Sita Ram

Ashok Garg

Om Parkash

Suraj Bhan

 Jagdev Singh

Om Parkash

Hukam Chand

B.D. Sharma

Satbir Singh

Ravinder Kumar Sehgal

Rakesh Kumar

Sham Lal Khunger

Ramesh Chand Satija

Balbir Singh

Parbhati Lal

Surender  Kumar
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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Directorate Of Distance Education

Haryana State

143842

143843

143844

143845

143846

143847

143848

143849

143850

143851

143852

143853

143871

143872

143891

143892

143893

143894

143895

143896

143897

143898

143899

143900

04RK588

03PCD21431

04RK580

04RK581

05RK794.

04AKS404.

04RK600

04DAC116

03RK568

03RK548

04RK607

04RK615

05PCD45182

03PC3972

03PC17942

03IT185

04DNH937

03PC02472

03FH422

04FH389

05PCD2567

04DNH1055

04DNH938

05GH973

Parul Arora

Anuradha Rani

Anu Chugh

Sheetal 

Vasupriya Sethi

Shilpa Rani

Deepika 

Lovleen Garg

Sonu Garg

Anuradha 

Nidhi Kaushik

Neha Garg

Neetu Rani

Geeta Rani

Geeta 

Manika Mehta

Sonika 

Priyanka Rani

Ritu 

Rajni 

Kiran Bala

Suman Rani

Monika 

Shilpu Devi

Pass Prov. (RPFD)
50/-
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
(RPFD) 50/-
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-9(ii)
603 / First (RPFD)
50/-
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-9(ii)
(RPFD) 50/-
Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
9(ii)  (RPFD) 50/-
Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

Canc.

Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
(RPFD) 50/-

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
10(ii), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii), MAT-8(iii),
MAT-9(ii)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(v), MAT-
9(iii)  (RPFD) 50/-
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(iv)
Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
10(ii), MAT-8(i)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(ii)
Canc.

RLL RL(A)

Gulshan Rai Arora

Mahender Kumar

Som Nath Chugh

Pawan Kumar Garg

Subhash Chand Sethi

Ishwar Chand

Ram Lal

Devi Dayal

Madan Lal

Baldev Raj

Subhash Kaushik

Ramesh Garg

Karam Singh

Hawa Singh

Ramsawroop

Jai Kishan Mehta

Puran Parkash

Suraj Mal

Om Parkash

Chander Dutt

Ram Parkash

Ramesh Kumar

Puran Parkash

Shyam Sunder
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143901

143902

143903

143904

143931

143932

143933

143934

143935

143936

143961

143963

143964

143965

143966

143967

143968

143970

143971

143972

143973

03IT244

08PCD50015

04DNH591

02CJH239

03NS422

04PC40923

04NS1165

04SGS46

04CGS01

02NS120

04DMK127

04DMK364

01KMD49

03UC171

04KMD46

02GK480

2KAKS264

04DMK15

03RK542

01AKS199

04UC208

Gunjan Kathuria

Bhavna Jain

Isha 

Anita 

Shashi Bala

Rajni 

Sarbjeet Kaur

Minakshi 

Rajni Bala

Anju Bala

Pooja Madan

Pooja Dhiman

Ritu Devi

Suman 

Saweta Rani

Anupama 

Rashmi 

Shikha Dhawan

Jyoti Ishpunani

Kavita Rani

Sangita Rani

Reap.-MAT-VII, MAT-
9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-8(i), MAT-
9(ii)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, CFP-10(iv), MAT-
8(iii), MAT-9(iv)
Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii)
(RPFD) 50/-
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(iii)
Reap.-MAT-VII, CFP-
10(iv), MAT-9(iv)
Canc.

Canc.

Canc.

Canc.  (RPFD) 50/-

611 / First (RPFD)
50/-
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
8(i), MAT-9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii)
Canc.

Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-10(ii), MAT-
9(ii)
Reap.-MAT-VI, MAT-
VII, MAT-9(ii)
(RPFD) 100/-
Canc.

Mohan Lal Kathuria

Pramod Kumar Jain

Dharamveer

Jai Pal Singh

Om Parkash

Birbal Dass Grover

Satbir Singh

Sunil Kant Sharma

Shesh Kumar

Sohan Lal

Lekh Raj Madan

Mahender Kumar

Atma Ram

Bir Bhan

Jagdish  Grover

Ramesh Chand

Hans Raj

Satpal Dhawan

Gulshan Kumar

Dharampal

Vipin Kumar

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

15-OCT-10


